
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 14/02/2020  -:- Session 4 of 45

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-6231/360 64.1740(I/O)1 Alice Linn/Stanley Abrahams

N-3197/360 54.7227(J/I)2 Jill Menzies/Cynthia Olson

N-5193/360 53.6113(I/I)3 Barbara Lacey/Lida Weterman

N-7189/360 52.500(J/J)4 Diana Ketels/Sue Jones

N-10184/360 51.110(J/I)5 Deb Milliken/Bridget Bayly

N-4180/360 50.000(J/I)6 Vera Elisak/Rhona Wilken

N-2174/360 48.330(V/J)7 Sandra Ritchie**/Richard Whitelaw

N-9164/360 45.560(J/I)8 Vivienne Harris/Helen O'Neil

N-1154/360 42.780(J/I)9 Marian Campbell/Judy Innes

N-8134/360 37.220(J/J)10 Phil Ryall/Jeanne Speedy

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Diana Verner/Barbara Stretton E-7219/360 60.83401 (I/J)

Elaine Sharplin/Nolda Braks E-9218/360 60.56272 (J/I)

Monica Lunny/Frances Mazur E-8202/360 56.11133 (J/I)

Pauline Melles/Robyn Smith E-6184/360 51.1104 (O/J)

Doug Rimmer/Carol McIntosh E-3173/360 48.0605 (I/J)

Roger O'Connor/Barbara Crum E-4171/360 47.5006 (I/J)

Dawn Brayshaw/Barbara McRae E-1168/360 46.6707 (I/J)

Susie Gordon/Karen Guthrie E-5160/360 44.4408 (J/J)

Penelope Weber/Ken Baker E-2156/360 43.3309 (J/J)

Pip  Buckton/Judy Styles** E-10149/360 41.39010 (J/V)



HANDICAP SCORES
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 14/02/2020  -:- Session 4 of 45

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Alice Linn/Stanley Abrahams 6-4.75 59.42 1

Barbara Lacey/Lida Weterman 51.63 55.24 2

Jill Menzies/Cynthia Olson 3-0.69 54.03 3

Diana Ketels/Sue Jones 7-0.15 52.36 4

Deb Milliken/Bridget Bayly 100.04 51.15 5

Sandra Ritchie/Richard Whitelaw 21.41 49.74 6

Vera Elisak/Rhona Wilken 4-0.89 49.11 7

Vivienne Harris/Helen O'Neil 9-1.85 43.71 8

Marian Campbell/Judy Innes 10.31 43.08 9

Phil Ryall/Jeanne Speedy 82.59 39.81 10

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Elaine Sharplin/Nolda Braks 91.54  62.101

Diana Verner/Barbara Stretton 7-2.77  58.072

Monica Lunny/Frances Mazur 8-1.31  54.813

Doug Rimmer/Carol McIntosh 30.8  48.854

Pauline Melles/Robyn Smith 6-2.47  48.655

Susie Gordon/Karen Guthrie 54.12  48.566

Roger O'Connor/Barbara Crum 41.02  48.527

Penelope Weber/Ken Baker 23.28  46.618

Dawn Brayshaw/Barbara McRae 1-2.4  44.279

Pip  Buckton/Judy Styles 101.43  42.8110



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 4 of 45EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         14/02/2020 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (6) Alice Linn              Stanley Abrahams        231.0/360       64.17   1   40

   (3) Jill Menzies            Cynthia Olson           197.0/360       54.72   2   27

   (5) Barbara Lacey           Lida Weterman           193.0/360       53.61   3   13

   (7) Diana Ketels            Sue Jones               189.0/360       52.50   4    0

  (10) Deb Milliken            Bridget Bayly           184.0/360       51.11   5    0

   (4) Vera Elisak             Rhona Wilken            180.0/360       50.00   6    0

   (2) Sandra Ritchie**        Richard Whitelaw        174.0/360       48.33   7    0

   (9) Vivienne Harris         Helen O'Neil            164.0/360       45.56   8    0

   (1) Marian Campbell         Judy Innes              154.0/360       42.78   9    0

   (8) Phil Ryall              Jeanne Speedy           134.0/360       37.22  10    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 4 of 45EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         14/02/2020 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (7) Diana Verner            Barbara Stretton        219.0/360       60.83   1   40

   (9) Elaine Sharplin         Nolda Braks             218.0/360       60.56   2   27

   (8) Monica Lunny            Frances Mazur           202.0/360       56.11   3   13

   (6) Pauline Melles          Robyn Smith             184.0/360       51.11   4    0

   (3) Doug Rimmer             Carol McIntosh          173.0/360       48.06   5    0

   (4) Roger O'Connor          Barbara Crum            171.0/360       47.50   6    0

   (1) Dawn Brayshaw           Barbara McRae           168.0/360       46.67   7    0

   (5) Susie Gordon            Karen Guthrie           160.0/360       44.44   8    0

   (2) Penelope Weber          Ken Baker               156.0/360       43.33   9    0

  (10) Pip  Buckton            Judy Styles**           149.0/360       41.39  10    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 4 of 45EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         14/02/2020 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (6) Alice Linn              Stanley Abrahams        -4.75           59.42   1    0

   (5) Barbara Lacey           Lida Weterman           1.63            55.24   2    0

   (3) Jill Menzies            Cynthia Olson           -0.69           54.03   3    0

   (7) Diana Ketels            Sue Jones               -0.15           52.36   4    0

  (10) Deb Milliken            Bridget Bayly           0.04            51.15   5    0

   (2) Sandra Ritchie          Richard Whitelaw        1.41            49.74   6    0

   (4) Vera Elisak             Rhona Wilken            -0.89           49.11   7    0

   (9) Vivienne Harris         Helen O'Neil            -1.85           43.71   8    0

   (1) Marian Campbell         Judy Innes              0.31            43.08   9    0

   (8) Phil Ryall              Jeanne Speedy           2.59            39.81  10    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 4 of 45EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         14/02/2020 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (9) Elaine Sharplin         Nolda Braks             1.54            62.10   1    0

   (7) Diana Verner            Barbara Stretton        -2.77           58.07   2    0

   (8) Monica Lunny            Frances Mazur           -1.31           54.81   3    0

   (3) Doug Rimmer             Carol McIntosh          0.80            48.85   4    0

   (6) Pauline Melles          Robyn Smith             -2.47           48.65   5    0

   (5) Susie Gordon            Karen Guthrie           4.12            48.56   6    0

   (4) Roger O'Connor          Barbara Crum            1.02            48.52   7    0

   (2) Penelope Weber          Ken Baker               3.28            46.61   8    0

   (1) Dawn Brayshaw           Barbara McRae           -2.40           44.27   9    0

  (10) Pip  Buckton            Judy Styles             1.43            42.81  10    0



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

1

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 4.0 14.01

2 400 13.0 5.03

3 50 9.0 9.05

4 100 4.0 14.07

5 200 0.0 18.09

6 50 9.0 9.02

7 420 16.0 2.04

8 430 18.0 0.06

9 100 4.0 14.08

10 400 13.0 5.010

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

2

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 0.0 18.01

2 140 5.0 13.03

3 650 14.0 4.05

4 140 5.0 13.07

5 680 18.0 0.09

6 630 9.0 9.02

7 630 9.0 9.04

8 110 2.0 16.06

9 650 14.0 4.08

10 650 14.0 4.010

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

3

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 17.0 1.010

2 200 13.0 5.02

3 170 10.0 8.04

4 140 7.0 11.06

5 200 13.0 5.08

6 420 17.0 1.01

7 140 7.0 11.03

8 0 4.0 14.05

9 50 1.0 17.07

10 50 1.0 17.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

4

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 200 10.0 8.010

2 90 6.0 12.02

3 300 15.0 3.04

4 300 15.0 3.06

5 200 10.0 8.08

6 600 18.0 0.01

7 120 2.0 16.03

8 200 0.0 18.05

9 200 10.0 8.07

10 100 4.0 14.09

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

5

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 490 3.0 15.09

2 400 6.0 12.01

3 150 10.0 8.03

4 120 15.0 3.05

5 150 10.0 8.07

6 50 18.0 0.010

7 150 10.0 8.02

8 550 0.0 18.04

9 120 15.0 3.06

10 490 3.0 15.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

6

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 4.0 14.09

2 50 8.0 10.01

3 120 14.0 4.03

4 150 1.0 17.05

5 50 8.0 10.07

6 120 14.0 4.010

7 150 18.0 0.02

8 50 8.0 10.04

9 120 14.0 4.06

10 150 1.0 17.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

7

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 120 12.0 6.08

2 100 7.0 11.010

3 100 7.0 11.02

4 500 18.0 0.04

5 300 0.0 18.06

6 140 15.0 3.09

7 140 15.0 3.01

8 200 2.0 16.03

9 100 7.0 11.05

10 100 7.0 11.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

8

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 110 0.0 18.08

2 120 11.0 7.010

3 420 16.0 2.02

4 120 11.0 7.04

5 90 6.0 12.06

6 430 18.0 0.09

7 50 4.0 14.01

8 110 8.0 10.03

9 100 2.0 16.05

10 400 14.0 4.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

9

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 14.0 4.07

2 200 10.0 8.09

3 200 10.0 8.01

4 50 16.0 2.03

5 110 18.0 0.05

6 500 6.0 12.08

7 650 4.0 14.010

8 850 0.0 18.02

9 680 2.0 16.04

10 200 10.0 8.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

10

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 200 0.0 18.07

2 100 4.0 14.09

3 150 16.0 2.01

4 90 8.0 10.03

5 120 12.0 6.05

6 150 16.0 2.08

7 100 4.0 14.010

8 110 10.0 8.02

9 150 16.0 2.04

10 100 4.0 14.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

11

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 150 18.0 0.06

2 80 2.0 16.08

3 50 6.0 12.010

4 100 15.0 3.02

5 50 6.0 12.04

6 0 10.0 8.07

7 50 6.0 12.09

8 100 15.0 3.01

9 90 12.0 6.03

10 110 0.0 18.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

12

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 980 0.0 18.06

2 420 12.0 6.08

3 260 14.0 4.010

4 230 16.0 2.02

5 480 3.0 15.04

6 450 8.0 10.07

7 450 8.0 10.09

8 480 3.0 15.01

9 450 8.0 10.03

10 150 18.0 0.05

----------------------------------------



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

13

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 620 10.0 8.05

2 620 10.0 8.07

3 620 10.0 8.09

4 650 2.0 16.01

5 650 2.0 16.03

6 650 2.0 16.06

7 620 10.0 8.08

8 100 17.0 1.010

9 620 10.0 8.02

10 100 17.0 1.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

14

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 150 11.0 7.05

2 150 11.0 7.07

3 150 11.0 7.09

4 50 1.0 17.01

5 430 18.0 0.03

6 140 5.0 13.06

7 50 1.0 17.08

8 140 5.0 13.010

9 400 16.0 2.02

10 150 11.0 7.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

15

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 13.0 5.04

2 170 9.0 9.06

3 50 17.0 1.08

4 140 13.0 5.010

5 420 3.0 15.02

6 200 6.0 12.05

7 170 9.0 9.07

8 530 0.0 18.09

9 420 3.0 15.01

10 50 17.0 1.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

16

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 1.0 17.04

2 300 12.0 6.06

3 100 1.0 17.08

4 230 7.0 11.010

5 520 16.0 2.02

6 940 18.0 0.05

7 230 7.0 11.07

8 400 14.0 4.09

9 230 7.0 11.01

10 230 7.0 11.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

17

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 400 5.0 13.03

2 400 5.0 13.05

3 400 5.0 13.07

4 400 5.0 13.09

5 90 15.0 3.01

6 150 12.0 6.04

7 50 18.0 0.06

8 400 5.0 13.08

9 90 15.0 3.010

10 400 5.0 13.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

18

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 12.0 6.03

2 150 18.0 0.05

3 400 0.0 18.07

4 140 5.0 13.09

5 100 15.0 3.01

6 110 9.0 9.04

7 110 9.0 9.06

8 100 15.0 3.08

9 170 2.0 16.010

10 140 5.0 13.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

19

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 680 6.0 12.02

2 680 6.0 12.04

3 680 6.0 12.06

4 680 6.0 12.08

5 680 6.0 12.010

6 600 15.0 3.03

7 170 18.0 0.05

8 680 6.0 12.07

9 680 6.0 12.09

10 600 15.0 3.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

20

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 110 14.0 4.02

2 90 6.0 12.04

3 90 6.0 12.06

4 100 10.0 8.08

5 110 14.0 4.010

6 90 6.0 12.03

7 110 14.0 4.05

8 110 2.0 16.07

9 200 0.0 18.09

10 200 18.0 0.01

----------------------------------------


